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5144721 BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5144721 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -234,000    -234,000    -210,659.52      -7,978.37            .00     -23,340.48   90.0%

  2023/08/000072 02/13/2023 GCR       -2,773.80 REF                                        DMV TAX VFD BOONVILLE
  2023/08/000412 02/28/2023 GEN       -5,204.57 REF FEB                                    BOONVILLE CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -234,000    -234,000    -210,659.52      -7,978.37            .00     -23,340.48   90.0%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5144721 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -2,832.92        -291.37            .00       2,832.92  100.0%

  2023/08/000412 02/28/2023 GEN         -291.37 REF FEB                                    BOONVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -2,832.92        -291.37            .00       2,832.92  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5144721 43100  SALES TAX                    -20,000     -20,000     -14,401.20            .00            .00      -5,598.80   72.0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -20,000     -20,000     -14,401.20            .00            .00      -5,598.80   72.0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5144721 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0      -1,007.90        -200.70            .00       1,007.90  100.0%

  2023/08/000412 02/28/2023 GEN         -200.70 REF FEB                                    DUE TO BOONVILLE VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0      -1,007.90        -200.70            .00       1,007.90  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2F%2BcsKU8%2FVJzMHMJe%2BgB8z6qX1kmK0MJQeovu2bgtfunxA5rAx6GqiG31oHvAsnB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5wglHDRUJXzeHGRFK5n34%2B%2FjqK4cerxDoTomwLUHbCJXZIYSE43VoQH9KHLG4R7k
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EKQQopN3ICtwVgdkCD0Jpyw4vNwVlKlzlc%2BzZQgFeenqhoNksMgfiGgC9K8QYR8n
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wJ%2BxSH81RBWasyox6L9ZiIEYHuFmqRlmkHews8jRedLTc9YVNXW2x7QwFZxLMfJF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qB4Eqq%2B2IIhLpgLb5xaPIp0b7FEUOTUnE%2B7rOVuVVMzKYEerYAHD4v9xfLYsBNAG
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qp0S6C0ogS%2BLGMkHs9h0niEhV%2BSL5ChiJqjCY33pfkn2tJ2yGNd2gJGt8PZ9pZFY
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b4VEjl%2B2TfPlzw6%2FzSgIRMewh0HOMtWSunCnBAP9Y%2BsNzuhMq3EXvPfTgadBJ5Uf
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TFJKlvPgM3YfY8H3s1F09r9UJIITz0fJx1ChibeKzmHBBuLIhq7nvNgvV4hcGOK6
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     TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE         -254,000    -254,000    -228,901.54      -8,470.44            .00     -25,098.46   90.1%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -254,000    -254,000    -228,901.54      -8,470.44            .00     -25,098.46

                           GRAND TOTAL     -254,000    -254,000    -228,901.54      -8,470.44            .00     -25,098.46   90.1%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 8
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 8
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 8
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               51
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


